WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
The PW-100-24 passive infrared (PIR) low voltage wall switch
sensor can turn lights OFF and ON based on occupancy. It is
characterized by high sensitivity to small and large movements,
appealing aesthetics, and a variety of features.

 Coverage & Wiring
Coverage Pattern PW-100-24 Low Voltage Wiring
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Voltage
PW-100-24-W White 18-24 VDC, 24 VAC and halfwave rectified AC
PW-100-24-LA Lt. Almond
PW-100-24-I Ivory
PW-100-24-G Grey
PW-100-24-B Black
Order wall plate separately.
For best performance, Wattstopper recommends
using this sensor in spaces no larger than 15’ x 12’.